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#ST# Einnahmen der Zollverwaltung
in den Jahren 1877 und 1878.

Monate.

Januar
Februar
März
April
Mai
Juni
Juli
August
September
Oktober . . .
November
Dezember

Total Fr.

auf Ende Januar

!

1877.

Fr.

1,224,526
1,148,968
1,324,226
1,287,272
1,352,009
1,133,511
1,082,350
1,190.482
1,286,147
1,573,639
1,548,880
1,576,208

15,728,223

1,224,526

Kp.

84
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25
55
53
39
21
81
79
12
21
53

80

84

1878.

Fr.

1,181,014

1,181,014

Kp.

07

07

1878.

Mehreinnahme.

Fr. Kp.

Mindereinnahme.

Fr.

43,512

43,512

Kp.

77

77
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